Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
August 31, 2015

Previous Balance

Income
Membership Dues
Meeting Contributions
Total Income

Expenses
SWEPCO (8/21)
Chapter Phone Expense
Kitchen Supplies
Meeting Expense
Total Expenses

Current Balance

$4,611.48

$50.00
$22.00
$72.00

$21.47
$26.94
$29.07
$12.42
$89.90

$4,593.58



