## Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement August 31, 2015

Previous Balance			\$4,611.48
Income			
	Membership Dues		\$50.00
	Meeting Contributions		\$22.00
	-	Total Income	\$72.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO (8/21)		\$21.47
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$26.94
	Kitchen Supplies		\$29.07
	Meeting Expense		\$12.42
		Total Expenses	\$89.90
Current Balance			\$4,593.58